Howard College 2018 Semester 1

CELCAT

web publisher

Module timetable - LAWS4IA (R1), LAWS4IA H1 (R1) Insurance & Agency (Wks 6-12, 14-20 (2018 SEM 1), 2018/02/04 ... 2018/05/13)

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Wks 6-12, 15-20, 2018/
02/05 ... 2018/05/14

Module: LAWS4IA (R1)
(LAWS4IA H1 (R1)
Insurance & Agency)

(2003)

Room: HC - Moot Court A

143-T (018|02|146)
(Howard College)

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Page 1, published 2018/01/31 15:25:08 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling




